(@ STORE

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU

Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66

Fax:

PIB: 112029009

E-mail: office@gstore.rs

COUGAR Apolar 120 ARGB (3 pcs pack) Elite

Universal Modular Fan (3pcs pack) White ( CF-

APR12HW3-RGB )

Sifra: 118960
Kategorija prozivoda: Ventilatori
Proizvodac: COUGAR GAMING

Cena: 8767,00 rsd.

External Color:
Included Accessories:

Cooling System Type:
Bearing:

Rated Speed Max:

Rated Speed Min:

Rated Speed Margin:

Air Flow @ Rated Speed:
Rated Current:

Rated Voltage:

Rated Power:

Typical Operating Noise Level:
Cooling System Features:
Mainboard Connector Type:
Fans Quantity:

Nominal Weight:

Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

Box Height (mm):

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

White

Quick Start Guide

Screws

Connection Cable

Cooling Fan(s)
Hybrid Bearing
2200 RPM
600 RPM

+10

75.38 CFM
0.2A

12V

2.4

37.1dB

RGB LED
3-pin4d-pin

3 x 120*28*120
196 g

Yes

24 month(s)
Serial Number
95 mm

130 mm

164 mm

0.95 kg

0.365 kg

1

510 mm

285 mm

360 mm

22.9 kg

0.3 kg

COUGARApotar 20nARGB (3 pcs pack) Elite Univers:

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




